LSA Models
151 Sackville Road
Hove
East Sussex
BN3 3HD
United Kingdom
Tel/Fax: 01273 705420
Stocklist as at 1st November 2011
To avoid disappointment please email or call to confirm stock levels first if ordering by post
E&OE
Manufacturer Code CATEGORY Scale Description Price
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48001 Aircraft 48 F7U-3/3M Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48002 Aircraft 48 B-29 Landing Gear 14.25
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48003 Aircraft 48 F/A 18 A-D Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48004 Aircraft 48 EF-2000 Eurofighter 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48005 Aircraft 48 F/A-18E/F Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48006 Aircraft 48 S-3 Viking Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48007 Aircraft 48 B-25 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48008 Aircraft 48 F7F Tigercat Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48009 Aircraft 48 C-47, DC-3 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48121 Aircraft 48 Me-262 A-1A/U4 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48010 Aircraft 48 Canberra (Classic Air Frames) Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48012 Aircraft 48 Canberra (Airfix) Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48013 Aircraft 48 Draken (Hasegawa) Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48014 Aircraft 48 Rafale A/B/C (Revell/Hobby Boss) Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48015 Aircraft 48 Rafale M (Revell/Hobby Boss) Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48016 Aircraft 48 F-101 Voodoo 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48017 Aircraft 48 F-4 Phantom 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48018 Aircraft 48 FJ-4 Fury 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48022 Aircraft 48 A6 Prowler 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48023 Aircraft 48 F-104 Starfighter 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48024 Aircraft 48 TF-104 Starfighter 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48019 Aircraft 48 A-4 Skyhawk 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48020 Aircraft 48 F-22 Raptor 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48021 Aircraft 48 F-86 Sabre 6.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48025 Aircraft 48 GR7/9 Harrier AV-8B 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48026 Aircraft 48 BAC TSR-2 13.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48027 Aircraft 48 A-1 Skyraider 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48028 Aircraft 48 A-26 Invader 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48029 Aircraft 48 TBF/TBM Avenger 7.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48030 Aircraft 48 A-20 Havoc/Boston Landing Gear 9.95
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48031 Aircraft 48 P-38 Lightning 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48032 Aircraft 48 E.E. Lightning 8.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48033 Aircraft 48 B-26 Marauder Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48035 Aircraft 48 B-58 Landing Gear 14.25
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48034 Aircraft 48 A-10 Thunderbolt 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48037 Aircraft 48 Jaguar Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48038 Aircraft 48 De Havilland Mosquito Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48011 Aircraft 48 B-57 Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48036 Aircraft 48 F-105 (M) Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48039 Aircraft 48 F-106 Delta Dart Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48040 Aircraft 48 A-7 Corsair II Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48041 Aircraft 48 F-16 (Light) Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48046 Aircraft 48 Ju 52 (plain) Main Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48045 Aircraft 48 B-57B Landing Gear (AX) 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48054 Aircraft 48 F-8 E/J Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48044 Aircraft 48 F6F Hellcat Main Landing Gear 8.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48042 Aircraft 48 F-16 (Heavy) Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48043 Aircraft 48 Lancaster Landing Gear 14.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48048 Aircraft 48 B-17 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48049 Aircraft 48 OV-1 Mowhawk Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48050 Aircraft 48 P-47 Landing Gear 7.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48051 Aircraft 48 F-117A Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48052 Aircraft 48 F-102 Delta Dagger Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48047 Aircraft 48 Ju 52 (Faired) Main Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48053 Aircraft 48 Mirage III Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48055 Aircraft 48 B-25J Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48056 Aircraft 48 Bf-110 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48058 Aircraft 48 P-61 Black Widow Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48059 Aircraft 48 C-130 Hercules Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48060 Aircraft 48 G. 91 Gina Landing Gear 9.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48061 Aircraft 48 F-14 Tomcat Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48062 Aircraft 48 AR 234B Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48063 Aircraft 48 AR 234C Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48064 Aircraft 48 T-28 Trojan Landing Gear 8.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48065 Aircraft 48 Bae Hawk Mk.1 Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48066 Aircraft 48 Me 262 Landing Gear 9.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48057 Aircraft 48 F-100 9.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48067 Aircraft 48 SR-71 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48068 Aircraft 48 PBY-5A 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48069 Aircraft 48 Mirage IV Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48070 Aircraft 48 Do 217 Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48071 Aircraft 48 F-15E Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48072 Aircraft 48 B-1B Lancer Landing Gear 16.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48073 Aircraft 48 F-100 Landing Gear 9.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48075 Aircraft 48 He-111 Landing Gear 14.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48074 Aircraft 48 F-111 Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48076 Aircraft 48 HS-129 Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48077 Aircraft 48 Su-25 Frogfoot Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48079 Aircraft 48 F-111 Landing Gear (H/Boss) 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48080 Aircraft 48 Su-27 Flanker Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48082 Aircraft 48 E-2C Hawkeye Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48083 Aircraft 48 F-117A (early) Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48084 Aircraft 48 Tornado (H/Boss) Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48086 Aircraft 48 P-38 Lightning Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48078 Aircraft 48 Mitsubushi Betty Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48081 Aircraft 48 F4 Phantom FG.1 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48087 Aircraft 48 Sturmovik Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48088 Aircraft 48 Hawker Hurricane Landing Gear 7.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48085 Aircraft 48 F-84G Thunderjet Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48089 Aircraft 48 MiG-29 Fulcrum Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48090 Aircraft 48 RA-5C Vigilante Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48092 Aircraft 48 F-22 Raptor Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48091 Aircraft 48 F-5E/F Tiger II Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48093 Aircraft 48 B-24 Liberator Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48094 Aircraft 48 T-6 TEXAN MAIN LANDING GEAR 8.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48096 Aircraft 48 HAWKER SEA FURY LANDING GEAR 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48097 Aircraft 48 MiG-21 Fishbed Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48098 Aircraft 48 EA-6B Prowler Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48099 Aircraft 48 J-10 "Vigorous Dragon" Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48100 Aircraft 48 F-86D Sabre Dog Landing Gear 8.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48101 Aircraft 48 Su-7, Su-22 Fitter Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48102 Aircraft 48 T-2C Buckeye Landing Gear 8.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48103 Aircraft 48 Dornier Do 335 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48104 Aircraft 48 MiG-25 Foxbat Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48105 Aircraft 48 Junkers Ju-88  Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48106 Aircraft 48 A-7 Corsair II Landing Gear (HB) 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48107 Aircraft 48 Beaufighter Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48108 Aircraft 48 Mitsubishi F-2 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48109 Aircraft 48 Su-15 Flagon Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48110 Aircraft 48 Mitsubishi F.1/T.2 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48111 Aircraft 48 F9F Panther Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48112 Aircraft 48 F-5F Tiger II Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48113 Aircraft 48 Buccaneer Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48114 Aircraft 48 F-16 Falcon Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48115 Aircraft 48 Ki-46 "Dinah" Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48117 Aircraft 48 Me 410 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48118 Aircraft 48 F-80 Shooting Star Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48120 Aircraft 48 T-33A Shooting Star Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48116 Aircraft 48 F4D-1 Skyray Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48119 Aircraft 48 F-89 Scorpion Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48122 Aircraft 48 Savoia-Marchetti SM.79 Landing Gear 13.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48123 Aircraft 48 Heinkel He 219 Uhu Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48124 Aircraft 48 Focke Wulf Fw 189 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48125 Aircraft 48 De Havilland Sea Vixen Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48127 Aircraft 48 U-2 Spy Plane Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48133 Aircraft 48 Beechcraft Staggerwing Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48130 Aircraft 48 S2F Tracker Landing Gear 13.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48126 Aircraft 48 Me 262 A-1a /U3 Landing Gear 11.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48128 Aircraft 48 A-37 Dragonfly Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48131 Aircraft 48 F-14 Tomcat (HB) Landing Gear 13.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48132 Aircraft 48 Mirage 2000 Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48134 Aircraft 48 MiG 21 (EDU) Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48129 Aircraft 48 F-105 (HB) Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48135 Aircraft 48 Focke Wulf Ta 152 (HB) Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48136 Aircraft 48 Avenger TBF / TBM / Mk.1 (HB) Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48137 Aircraft 48 Fw 190 (Edu) Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48139 Aircraft 48 SB2C Helldiver Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48140 Aircraft 48 F-15 (Acad) Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48138 Aircraft 48 Mirage F.1 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48141 Aircraft 48 P-39/P-400 (Edu) Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48142 Aircraft 48 P-51 Mustang (Tam) Landing Gear 9.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48143 Aircraft 48 F-84F Thunderstreak Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48144 Aircraft 48 PC-6 / AU-23A Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48145 Aircraft 48 F4U Corsair (Tam) Landing Gear & Wing fold Struts 11.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48146 Aircraft 48 Super Etendard IVP Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC48027 Aircraft 48 Kyushu Shinden Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32009 Aircraft 32 TBF/TBM Main Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32010 Aircraft 32 F4U Main Landing Gear 8.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32007 Aircraft 32 Bf 109 Main Landing Gear 8.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32004 Aircraft 32 P-38 Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32013 Aircraft 32 F-86 Sabre Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32012 Aircraft 32 F-16 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32011 Aircraft 32 Ki 43 Main Landing Gear 8.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32014 Aircraft 32 Hawker Hunter Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32005A Aircraft 32 P-40, P- 36,H-75 Landing Gear 7.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32002 Aircraft 32 He-162 Landing Gear 10.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32001A Aircraft 32 F-105 Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32006 Aircraft 32 Ki 84 Main Landing Gear 8.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32008 Aircraft 32 A-4E/F Landing Gear 14.25
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC35001 Aircraft 32 Mi-24 "Hind" Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32501 Aircraft 32 D-704 Navy "Buddy Pod" 14.25
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32015 Aircraft 32 P-47D Main Landing Gear 8.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32003 Aircraft 32 Fw-190 Main Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32016 Aircraft 32 Ki-61 Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32017 Aircraft 32 F6F Hellcat Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32018 Aircraft 32 P-39 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32019 Aircraft 32 F8F Bearcat Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32020 Aircraft 32 F-16C (Academy) Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32021 Aircraft 32 F-18C/D (Academy) Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32022 Aircraft 32 Tornado (Revell) Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32023 Aircraft 32 F-8 Crusader 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32025 Aircraft 32 BF-110 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32024 Aircraft 32 P-40 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32026 Aircraft 32 Junkers Ju 88 13.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32027 Aircraft 32 BAC Lightning Nose wheel U/C 7.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32028 Aircraft 32 Bf-109 E (Eduard) 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32029 Aircraft 32 F-80C 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32031 Aircraft 32 EF-2000 Eurofighter 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32032 Aircraft 32 Ki-44 Tojo 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32030 Aircraft 32 Mirage III/V Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32033 Aircraft 32 AV-8B Harrier Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32034 Aircraft 32 SE 5a (early) Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32035 Aircraft 32 SE 5a (late) Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32036 Aircraft 32 Fokker Dr.I Landing Gear 9.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32037 Aircraft 32 Albatros D.III Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32039 Aircraft 32 Phantom Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32040 Aircraft 32 Eurofighter Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32038 Aircraft 32 Spitfire Mk IX Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32041 Aircraft 32 P-47 Thunderbolt 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32042 Aircraft 32 SBD Dauntless Main Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32043 Aircraft 32 F-86  Sabre Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32044 Aircraft 32 F-15D/E Eagle Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32045 Aircraft 32 Spitfire Mk.VIII Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32046 Aircraft 32 Sturmovik IL-2 Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32022A Aircraft 32 Tornado (Revell) (ADD ON SET) Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32048 Aircraft 32 Polikarpov I-16 type 10 / 17 Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32049 Aircraft 32 Polikarpov I-16 type 24 Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32051 Aircraft 32 Spitfire Mk Vb (HB) Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32047 Aircraft 32 F-5E Tiger II Landing Gear 13.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32050 Aircraft 32 Bae Hawk Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32052 Aircraft 32 A-4 Skyhawk Nose Wheel Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32053 Aircraft 32 Bf-109 (Trum)Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32054 Aircraft 32 P-51Mustang Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC32055 Aircraft 32 Bf-109 (Dragon) Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC24001 Aircraft 24 Hurricane Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC24002 Aircraft 24 Mosquito Landing Gear 16.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72001 Aircraft 72 KC-135 Stratotanker Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72002 Aircraft 72 YB-49 Flying Wing Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72003 Aircraft 72 B-52 Landing Gear 13.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72004 Aircraft 72 B-36 Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72005 Aircraft 72 XB-70 Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72006 Aircraft 72 C-46 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72007 Aircraft 72 B-26 Marauder Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72008 Aircraft 72 A-26 Invader Landing Gear 9.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72009 Aircraft 72 B-24 Liberator Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72010 Aircraft 72 B-25 Mitchell Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72011 Aircraft 72 C-119 Boxcar Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72012 Aircraft 72 B-17 Fortress Landing Gear 8.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72013 Aircraft 72 B-29 Flying Fortress Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72014 Aircraft 72 JU 290 LANDING GEAR 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72015 Aircraft 72 P2V-7 Neptune Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72016 Aircraft 72 DC-6B Super Cloudmaster Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72017 Aircraft 72 B-17 Flying Fortress Landing Gear (Has) 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72018 Aircraft 72 Tu-95, Tu-142 "Bear" Landing Gear 13.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72019 Aircraft 72 B-1 Lancer Landing Gear 13.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72020 Aircraft 72 Avro Vulcan Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72021 Aircraft 72 BAe Nimrod Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72022 Aircraft 72 P-3C Orion Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72023 Aircraft 72 DC-3, C-47, AC-47, R4D Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72024 Aircraft 72 Tu-22 Backfire Landing Gear 12.50
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72025 Aircraft 72 P-61 Black Widow Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72026 Aircraft 72 PB4Y-2 Privateer Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72028 Aircraft 72 Lockheed Constellation Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72027 Aircraft 72 B-52 Stratofortress Landing Gear 14.25
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72029 Aircraft 72 B-17G Flying Fortress Landing Gear Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72030 Aircraft 72 Heinkel He 177 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72031 Aircraft 72 Tu-160 Blackjack Nose Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72033 Aircraft 72 Heinkel He 111 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72032 Aircraft 72 Lancaster Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72034 Aircraft 72 F-105 (Trum) Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72035 Aircraft 72 Vickers Valiant Landing Gear 10.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC72036 Aircraft 72 Canadair CL-415 Landing Gear 9.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC14401 Aircraft 144 Boeing 787 Dreamliner 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC14402 Aircraft 144 Boeing 767 Landing Gear 11.00
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC14403 Aircraft 144 Boeing 737-800 Landing Gear 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC14404 Aircraft 144 Airbus A318, A319, A320, A321 Landing Gear (2 sets) 9.75
Scale Aircraft Conversion (SAC) SAC14405 Aircraft 144 PBY-5A Landing Gear 9.00